Tax invoice copy | [MAI TR

Customer Superspar & Tops Paulpietersburg 80880
VAT No. 4770111336
Liquor License No. KZNLA/ZUL/02/2701 150012
Bill to Cust No. SPA004
Sell to Cust No. DST232 §
Delivery Address: Superspar & Tops Paulpietersburg 80880
: The Spar Group Ltd
Paulpietersburg
Hoog Street 33
PAULPIETERSBURG, KWA-ZULU NATAL 3180
South Africa

Attie van Heerden
+27 34 995 1169

Contact Name
Contact No.

Your Reference
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Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
South Africa

Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Invoice No. PS11165085 Posting Date
SO No. SO1279719 Due Date
Code Description

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMGSBLO iety:Blood Orange

ESMGSBLU | i

ESMGSOR Original

ESMGSPIN; Gin Society Pink

INCMACBRW. Brooks Hard Seltzer)

24/12/2024
15/01/2025

15 Days from Statement
02/01/2025

Payment Terms
Promised Delivery Date

Unit Price Excl. VAT Discount % Total Excl. VA

Unit of Measure

Quantity

842,57
842.57
84257
842.57
339.84

3,710.12

3,710.12
556.52
4,266.64

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJ
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744 o
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Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za
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